
Emily Song Ginger Mai Foster She/her Gfoster9512@gmail.com;

Skibunnybev@wi.rr.com

Beverly 414-254-8166	

John 414-254-0166

Layla Rayne / Ensemble Annie Sturtz She/her dickertj@kmsd.edu;

anniegwen.19@gmail.com

JoEllen 262-490-5405

Taylor/ Baby Ammit / Music Mage / 

Ensemble

Zoey Pangborn She/her Kelsey.pangborn@gmail.com;	

Pangzoe@kmsd.edu

Kelsey 262.470.7970

Zoey 414.940.7979 

Riley / Music Mage 1 / Subway worker / 

Ensemble

Terrance Ilion He/they Iliont78910@gmail.com;

rnilion@gmail.com

Ricki 414-813-8361

Terrance 414-323-9528

Alex / Music Mage 2 / Subway Worker / 

Ensemble

Eliza Gray She/They grayel2026@wauwatosa.k12.wi.us:

gray.eliza08@gmail.com

262-312-4987

Jamie / Music Mage / Subway Worker / 

Ensemble

Cole Bugiel He/him bugicol59@yahoo.com;

cbluegill@yahoo.com

Cindy 414-403-4288 

Cole 414-550-8841

Glee Kid / Lady In Waiting 1 / Ensemble Lexi Nazario She/her

Yellowbrickroadphoto@icloud.com;

Splitsgirl@icloud.com

Cheryl and Robert Nazario

4148402816	

4148402548

Glee Kid / Lady In Waiting 2 / Ensemble Alice Rivera She/her alicebearivera@gmail.com;

	amynscottrivera@sbcglobal.net

Amy (414)322-6989 Scott (414)322-0942 

Emily Song Alex Kutz (Alexandria Raye in 

marketing materials)

She/her kutzms@gmail.com

alex.kutz10@gmail.com

Meggy 920-650-3618 

Alex 920-222-0443

Layla Rayne / Ensemble Melody Marks She/her marksmusic73@gmail.com;

melodymarks227@gmail.com

Jessica 414-236-1385	

Melody 414-216-7652

Taylor / Baby Ammit / Music Mage / 

Ensemble

Delila Draeger She/her cmdraeger@yahoo.com;

	Lilamdraeger@gmail.com

Catherine 414-430-3938	

Delila 262-422-5486

Riley / Music Mage 1 / Subway worker / 

Ensemble

Cole Sison He/him cole.sison@outlook.com;  
sisonta@outlook.com

Theresa & Ira 414-745-4113

414-216-4573

Alex / Music Mage 2 / Subway Worker / 

Ensemble

Maggie Dentice She/her

Mcgratjm@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

Jennie 414-852-5812

414-305-3878

Jamie / Music Mage / Subway Worker / 

Ensemble

Owen McDonald He/him

jenmariealt@gmail.com

Jen 608-332-0673

Glee Kid / Lady In Waiting 1 / Music 

Mage / Ensemble 

Valkyrie Ladd They/them valkyrieladd@gmail.com;

	jennifereladd@yahoo.com

Jennifer 414-405-3721 Valkyrie	414-739-

0508

Glee Kid / Lady In Waiting 2 / Music 

Mage / Ensemble 

Sofia Sass She/her

Madison8484@icloud.com

Dawn 414-333-8153

EMILY SONG AND THE QUEEN OF THE NIGHT

MAGIC CAST

MUSIC CAST


